Position

City Auditor
Principal Performance Auditor
Principal Performance Auditor

Executive Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills

Department

City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor

Total Wages

$159,872
$137,122
$133,471

$69,368

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,738
$20,886
$20,549
$12,376



