Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Auditor		Beverly Hills	City Auditor	\$159,872	\$12,738
Principal Performance Auditor		Beverly Hills	City Auditor	\$137,122	\$20,886
Principal Performance Auditor		Beverly Hills	City Auditor	\$133,471	\$20,549
Executive Assistant		Beverly Hills	City Auditor	\$69,368	\$12,376